Employee

Maggie Carver
Maggie Carver
Maggie Carver
Aled Eirug

Angelina Smith
Angelina Smith

Maggie Cunningham

Lindsey Fussell

Level
Board member
Board member
Board member
Content Board
Content Board
Content Board
Content Board
SMS

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses

Posting Date
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Date Incurred Expense Type
Sep 22, 2020 UK Accommodation - non refundable cancellation
Sep 22, 2020 UK Accommodation
Oct 5, 2020 UK Accommodation
Oct 6, 2020 UK Accommodation - non refundable cancellation
Oct 6, 2020 UK Accommaodation - non refundable cancellation
Oct 5, 2020 UK Accommodation
Oct 6, 2020 UK Accommaodation - non refundable cancellation
Oct 15, 2020 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry

Purpose

Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting

Stakeholder meeting

Amount
135.00
(10.50)
(121.50)
117.00
117.00
(127.50)
117.00
95.70



