Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses						
Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Maggie Carver	Board member	Oct-20	Sep 22, 2020 UK	Accommodation - non refundable cancellation	Board meeting	135.00
Maggie Carver	Board member	Oct-20	Sep 22, 2020 UK	Accommodation	Board meeting	(10.50)
Maggie Carver	Board member	Oct-20	Oct 5, 2020 UK	Accommodation	Board meeting	(121.50)
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-20	Oct 6, 2020 UK	Accommodation - non refundable cancellation	Board meeting	117.00
Angelina Smith	Content Board	Oct-20	Oct 6, 2020 UK	Accommodation - non refundable cancellation	Board meeting	117.00
Angelina Smith	Content Board	Oct-20	Oct 5, 2020 UK	Accommodation	Board meeting	(127.50)
Maggie Cunningham	Content Board	Oct-20	Oct 6, 2020 UK	Accommodation - non refundable cancellation	Board meeting	117.00
Lindsey Fussell	SMS	Oct-20	Oct 15, 2020 UK	Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	95.70